Part#: IMC1008ERR56J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 560NH 310MA 1.5 OHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1008ERR91J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 910NH 150MA 3.18 OHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1008ERR68J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 680NH 230MA 2.06 OHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC102TF064XUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description: IMOTION
RFQ
Part#: IMC101TT038XUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description: IMOTION
RFQ
Part#: IMC1210ANR33J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 330NH 453MA 400 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1008ERR27J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 270NH 600MA 750 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1210AN2R2K Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 320MA 1 OHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: IMC1210BN100J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 189MA 2.1 OHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: IMC1008ERR33J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 330NH 500MA 900 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1008ERR22J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 220NH 800MA 450 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC101TF064XUMA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description: IMOTION
RFQ
Part#: IMC1008ERR82J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 820NH 180MA 2.3 OHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1210AN100K Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 189MA 2.1 OHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: IMC1210BN100K Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 189MA 2.1 OHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: IMC1210ANR18K Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 180NH 518MA 280 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1008ERR39J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 390NH 470MA 1.06 OHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1210BN101J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 73MA 14 OHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: IMC1210AN3R3K Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 260MA 1.2 OHM
RFQ
Part#: IMC1008ERR47J Manufacturers: Dale / Vishay
Description: FIXED IND 470NH 420MA 1.17 OHM
RFQ
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IMC101TQ048XUMA1
buy IMC101TQ048XUMA1 International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IMC101TQ048XUMA1
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IMC101TQ048XUMA1
IR (Infineon Technologies) IMC101TQ048XUMA1
IMC101TQ048XUMA1
Part Number IMC101TQ048XUMA1 Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description IMOTION Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 61389 pcs Data sheet
iMOTION™ Software Reference Manual
IMC101T, IMC102T
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - Load - Technology -
Supplier Device Package PG-VQFN-48-73 Step Resolution -
Series iMOTION™ Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 48-VFQFN Exposed Pad Output Configuration -
Other Names
IMC101TQ048XUMA1-ND
IMC101TQ048XUMA1TR
SP001704748
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C (TA)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Motor Type - Stepper -
Motor Type - AC, DC AC, Synchronous Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Interface Analog, PWM Function Controller
Detailed Description Motor Driver Analog, PWM PG-VQFN-48-73 Current - Output 50mA
Applications Home Appliance
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) series electronic components. We have 61389 pieces of International
Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) IMC101TQ048XUMA1 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for IMC101TQ048XUMA1
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
IMC101TQ048XUMA1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy IMC101TQ048XUMA1 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
IMC101TQ048XUMA1 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Hong Kong
IMOTION DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
iMOTION™ Software Reference Manual
IMC101T, IMC102T
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS